

Solutions for Uncertain Times

Faced with the impact of COVID-19, our Cyber insureds increasingly turn to Allied World//FrameWRXSM for proactive risk management support.

FrameWRX Delivers Value

Resources for Insureds at no additional cost.

ENGAGEMENT

(versus industry average of 3%)

INCREASE IN TRAINING (March - Sept 2020 versus 2019)

Contact AWFrameWRX@awac.com or your Allied World Cyber underwriter to learn more about our FrameWRX platform.

Threat

Proactive FrameWRX Solutions

REMOTE WORK ENVIRONMENT



- Virtual CISO Advice Center
- Awareness Bulletins

PHISHING / COMPROMISE



- Phishing Simulations
- **Employee Training**
- Awareness Bulletins

RANSOMWARE



- Tabletop Mock Breach Exercises
- **Educational Webinars**
- Phishing Simulations
- **Employee Training**
- Awareness Bulletins

Insureds are talking about the support they are receiving...

The information provided [by the Virtual CISO Advice Center] was very helpful. The team was amazing; extremely knowledgeable, patient with my (many) questions, and guick to follow up on additional guestions I had. No one likes to think about cyber attacks: knowing that we have these types of professionals on our side is incredibly reassuring. 쀳 — Risk Manager, Automation Consulting and Customer Support for Public Entities

This information is provided as a general overview for agents and brokers. Coverage will be underwritten by an insurance subsidiary of Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd, a Fairfax company ("Allied World"). Such subsidiaries currently carry an A.M. Best rating of "A" (Excellent), a Moody's rating of "A3" (Good) and a Standard & Poor's rating of "A-" (Strong), as applicable. Coverage is offered only through licensed agents and brokers. Actual coverage may vary and is subject to policy language as issued. Coverage may not be available in all jurisdictions. FrameWRX services are provided by third-party vendors via a platform maintained in Farmington, CT by Allied World Insurance Company, a member company of Allied World. © 2020 Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd. All rights reserved.